
We'd love to see how your project turns out! 
Share your photos by sending us an email at

hartfordpl@hartfordlibrary.org
or posting them to our Facebook or Instagram pages.  

First, start off by mixing your Instant Chocolate
Pudding according to the package directions.
When the pudding is ready, begin layering the
ingredients. First, place a couple of tablespoons on
the dish's bottom.
Next, add Golden Grahams.
Then cover the Golden Grahams with a dollop of
chocolate pudding.
Finally, add the mini marshmallows and add the
chocolate bar garnish.

Instructions:
1.

2.

3.
4.

5.

one box of chocolate instant
pudding mix
1/4 cup mini marshmallows
1/4 cup Golden Grahams cereal
two squares of a chocolate bar
Two containers
Two small spoons
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 Ingredients included
with kit to make two

(2) servings

S'Mores

Parfait
Recipe

NOT Included
ingredients to make

chocolate pudding from mix


